
Alcoa	
  Power	
  Generating	
  Inc.	
  	
  
The	
  Yadkin	
  Project	
  
County	
  Property	
  Taxes	
  Paid	
  (2008	
  to	
  2013)	
  
	
  
Year	
   High	
  Rock	
   Tuckertown	
   Narrows	
   Falls	
   Total	
  

2008	
   	
  $205,407	
  	
   	
  $242,413	
  	
   	
  $239,508	
  	
   	
  $125,382	
  	
   	
  $812,711	
  	
  

2009	
   	
  $243,312	
  	
   	
  $263,780	
  	
   $323,727	
  	
   	
  $151,422	
  	
   	
  $982,240	
  	
  

2010	
   	
  $265,826	
  	
   	
  $265,107	
  	
   	
  $383,912	
  	
   	
  $160,301	
  	
   	
  $1,075,147	
  	
  

2011	
   	
  $265,641	
  	
   	
  $243,945	
  	
   	
  $401,767	
  	
   	
  $172,390	
  	
   	
  $1,083,742	
  	
  

2012	
   	
  $262,898	
  	
   	
  $298,136	
  	
   	
  $410,521	
  	
   	
  $167,453	
  	
   	
  $1,139,008	
  	
  

2013	
   	
  $262,656	
  	
   	
  $302,386	
  	
   	
  $411,157	
  	
   	
  $179,560	
  	
   	
  $1,155,759	
  	
  

	
  

Year	
   Stanly	
   Davidson	
   Montgomery	
   Rowan	
   Davie	
   Total	
  

2008	
   	
  $183,488.12	
  	
   	
  $191,786.59	
  	
   	
  $270,923.28	
  	
   	
  $159,753.17	
  	
   	
  $6,759.40	
  	
   	
  $812,710.56	
  

2009	
   	
  $185,418.38	
  	
   	
  $215,469.22	
  	
   	
  $400,200.20	
  	
   	
  $174,243.71	
  	
   	
  $6,908.90	
   	
  $982,240.41	
  	
  

2010	
   	
  $182,696.38	
  	
   	
  $239,997.30	
  	
   	
  $473,314.52	
  	
   	
  $172,229.52	
  	
   	
  $6,908.90	
   	
  $1,075,146.62	
  	
  

2011	
   	
  $181,907.91	
  	
   	
  $249,307.18	
  	
   	
  $478,536.29	
  	
   	
  $167,081.53	
  	
   	
  $6,908.90	
   	
  $1,083,741.81	
  	
  

2012	
   	
  $181,375.69	
   	
  $246,505.83	
  	
   	
  $537,077.97	
   	
  $167,140.11	
   	
  $6,908.90	
  	
   	
  $1,139,008.50	
  	
  

2013	
   	
  $198,715.03	
  	
   	
  $244,968.85	
  	
   	
  $537,077.97	
  	
   	
  $167,140.11	
  	
   	
  $7,857.50	
  	
   	
  $1,155,759.46	
  

Total	
   $1,113,601.51	
   $1,388,034.97	
   $2,697,130.23	
   $1,007,588.15	
   $42,252.50	
   	
  $6,248,607.36	
  

	
   	
   	
  

Facts	
  

• Largest	
  taxpayer	
  in	
  Montgomery	
  Co.	
  and	
  Stanly	
  Co.	
  Rank	
  #5	
  in	
  Davidson	
  Co.	
  and	
  #6	
  in	
  Rowan	
  Co.	
  	
  

• Total	
  county	
  taxes	
  paid	
  (2008	
  to	
  2013):	
  $6,248,607	
  	
  

• Average	
  county	
  taxes	
  paid	
  over	
  the	
  past	
  five	
  years:	
  $1,087,179.36	
  


