Alcoa Power Generating Inc.
The Yadkin Project
County Property Taxes Paid (2008 to 2013)

Year	High Rock	Tuckertown	Narrows	Falls	Total
2008	\$205,407	\$242,413	\$239,508	\$125,382	\$812,711
2009	\$243,312	\$263,780	\$323,727	\$151,422	\$982,240
2010	\$265,826	\$265,107	\$383,912	\$160,301	\$1,075,147
2011	\$265,641	\$243,945	\$401,767	\$172,390	\$1,083,742
2012	\$262,898	\$298,136	\$410,521	\$167,453	\$1,139,008
2013	\$262,656	\$302,386	\$411,157	\$179,560	\$1,155,759

Year	Stanly	Davidson	Montgomery	Rowan	Davie	Total
2008	\$183,488.12	\$191,786.59	\$270,923.28	\$159,753.17	\$6,759.40	\$812,710.56
2009	\$185,418.38	\$215,469.22	\$400,200.20	\$174,243.71	\$6,908.90	\$982,240.41
2010	\$182,696.38	\$239,997.30	\$473,314.52	\$172,229.52	\$6,908.90	\$1,075,146.62
2011	\$181,907.91	\$249,307.18	\$478,536.29	\$167,081.53	\$6,908.90	\$1,083,741.81
2012	\$181,375.69	\$246,505.83	\$537,077.97	\$167,140.11	\$6,908.90	\$1,139,008.50
2013	\$198,715.03	\$244,968.85	\$537,077.97	\$167,140.11	\$7,857.50	\$1,155,759.46
Total	\$1,113,601.51	\$1,388,034.97	\$2,697,130.23	\$1,007,588.15	\$42,252.50	\$6,248,607.36

Facts

- Largest taxpayer in Montgomery Co. and Stanly Co. Rank #5 in Davidson Co. and #6 in Rowan Co.
- Total county taxes paid (2008 to 2013): \$6,248,607
- Average county taxes paid over the past five years: \$1,087,179.36